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13 - 15 September 2019

F4 French Championship Certified by FIA

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 17:48, End : 18:13

1 DE GERUS Reshad FRA 32.786 40.697 32.617 1:46.100 6 - - 9 149.6 1:46.100

2 DAVID Hadrien FRA 32.861 40.859 32.829 1:46.549 6 0.449 0.449 12 149.0 1:46.430

3 METTETAL Jules FRA 32.844 41.041 32.795 1:46.680 6 0.580 0.131 10 148.8 1:46.321

4 HAYS Nicky USA 32.793 40.810 33.080 1:46.683 5 0.583 0.003 11 148.8 1:46.485

5 HENRION Gillian FRA 32.939 40.917 32.851 1:46.707 6 0.607 0.024 11 148.8 1:46.590

6 VAN DER HENST Sten BEL 32.944 40.822 32.947 1:46.713 6 0.613 0.006 12 148.8 1:46.476

7 GAZIL Ugo FRA 32.920 41.110 33.021 1:47.051 8 0.951 0.338 13 148.3 1:46.615

8 OTA Kakunoshin JPN 32.944 40.969 33.191 1:47.104 5 1.004 0.053 12 148.2 1:46.966

9 SPENLE Evan FRA 33.098 41.101 33.068 1:47.267 7 1.167 0.163 13 148.0 1:46.956

10 POULET Mathis FRA 33.305 40.930 33.069 1:47.304 8 1.204 0.037 14 147.9 1:47.145

11 VALENTE Enzo FRA 33.152 41.044 33.170 1:47.366 6 1.266 0.062 11 147.9 1:47.206

12 DURIANI Pierre-François FRA 33.130 41.123 33.157 1:47.410 5 1.310 0.044 11 147.8 1:47.410

13 WHITE Stuart ZAF 33.192 41.121 33.163 1:47.476 5 1.376 0.066 13 147.7 1:47.452

14 GRUNDTVIG Mikkel DNK 33.151 41.220 33.136 1:47.507 10 1.407 0.031 11 147.7 1:47.398

15 OHLIN Simon SWE 33.241 41.360 33.171 1:47.772 13 1.672 0.265 14 147.3 1:47.570

16 LEW Bryson USA 33.200 41.292 33.349 1:47.841 5 1.741 0.069 14 147.2 1:47.769

17 SATO Ren JPN 33.184 41.343 33.328 1:47.855 10 1.755 0.014 14 147.2 1:47.634

18 ERIKSEN Valdemar DNK 33.037 41.447 33.413 1:47.897 14 1.797 0.042 14 147.1 1:47.760
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